316
STAINLESS STEEL BENCHES STAINLESS STEEL BENCHES
Prices and specifications are subject to change without notice. Pictures are for illustrative purpose and final product may differ
RANGE HOOD AND WORKBENCH SYSTEM
•  Made for electrical appliances
up to 8kw each
• Can handle a 3-phase unit
• Fit up 3 or 4 appliances
• Quiet motor with plenty of
suction power
• Made in 304 stainless steel for
easy cleaning
• LED lights for great illumination
when cooking
• Fitted with 3 standard
removable filters
• Fitted with a Polyester Filter
(that you change every 8-12
weeks)
• Fitted with a carbon filter (that
you change every 12 months)
• Comes standard on heavy duty
legs for a sturdy operation
Code Dimensions
(WxDxH mm)
Weight
(kg) Voltage Power
(W/A)
750mm Deep
HB1200-750 1200x750x1400 95 240 800/10
HB1500-750 1500x750x1400 105 240 800/10
HB1800-750 1800x750x1400 125 240 800/10
850mm Deep
HB1500-850 1500x850x1400 115 240 800/10
HB1800-850 1800x850x1400 135 240 1200/10
HB1500 HB1800HB1200